AL
W
H
W
L H
B
A
LPC4545

  LPC4235TTM 4R7M 4.7 52.0 0.090 1.44
  LPC4235TTM 6R8M 6.8 43.5 0.109 1.29
  LPC4235TTM 100K 10 33.5 0.190 0.91
  LPC4235TTM 150K 15 29.1 0.230 0.87
  LPC4235TTM 220K 22 21.7 0.366 0.69
  LPC4235TTM 330K 33 13.9 0.542 0.52
  LPC4235TTM 470K 47 12.0 0.688 0.47
  LPC4235TTM 680K 68 12.7 1.30 0.34
  LPC4235TTM 101K 100 10.4 1.66 0.31
  LPC4235TTM 151K 150 7.5 2.96 0.22
  LPC4235TTM 221K 220 6.7 3.77 0.20
  LPC4545CTE 222K 0.9 35.0 0.07
Allowable current is a DC Current which causes initial inductance to decrease by 10%. Or coil temperature to rise by 40°C, whichever is smaller
Operating Temperature Range: -40°C ~ +125°C LPC4235: Test Report +155°C is available
The operating temperature range of the coil (ambient temperature + self heating) must remain at +125°C or less
  LPC4045ATED1R0M 1.0
M: ±20%
K: ±10%
90.0 0.015 3.10
  LPC4045ATED1R5M 1.5 70.0 0.020 2.80
  LPC4045ATED2R2M 2.2 55.0 0.023 2.50
  LPC4045ATED3R3M 3.3 45.0 0.044 1.80
  LPC4045ATED4R7M 4.7 35.0 0.062 1.45
  LPC4045ATED6R8M 6.8 25.0 0.075 1.30
  LPC4045ATED100K 10 23.5 0.10 1.02
  LPC4045ATED150K 15 18.5 0.15 0.84
  LPC4045ATED220K 22 14.0 0.21 0.70
  LPC4045ATED330K 33 12.0 0.41 0.52
  LPC4045ATED470K 47 10.5 0.52 0.46
  LPC4045ATED680K 68 8.0 0.67 0.40
  LPC4045ATED101K 100 6.3 0.92 0.28
  LPC4045ATED151K 150 5.2 1.80 0.25
  LPC4045ATED221K 220 3.9 2.25 0.18
  LPC4045ATED331K 330 3.0 4.27 0.15
  LPC4045ATED471K 470 2.7 5.23 0.14
  LPC4045ATED681K 680 2.2 6.67 0.12
LPC4045, LPC4235, LPC4545
power chip inductor
environmental applications
Surface Temperature Rise graphs and additional environmental applications can be found at www.koaspeer.com